
Thu 3-May West Bretton a

Thu 10-May Altofts H

Tue 15-May Cup R1 -New Farnley a

Thu 17-May Wrenthorpe a

Thu 24-May Ossett H

Thu 31-May Carlton a

Thu 7-Jun Methley H

Thu 14-Jun Wakefield Thornes a

Tue 19-Jun Cup R2 - BSP or Gild a

Under 11s
Team Manager - Mark Heald

Thu 21-Jun West Bretton H

Thu 28-Jun Altofts a

Thu 5-Jul Wrenthorpe H

Tue 10-Jul Cup R3 a

Thu 12-Jul Ossett a

Thu 19-Jul Carlton H

Thu 26-Jul Methley a

Thu 2-Aug Wakefield Thornes H

Sun 19-Aug League Finals Day @ Wrenthorpe CC

Sun 26-Aug Cup Finals Day @ Altofts CC 

Under 11s contd.

Fri 11-May Altofts H

Fri 18-May Cleckheaton a

Fri 25-May Gomersal H

Fri 8-Jun Gildersome H

Fri 15-Jun Cup R1 - Gomersal a

Fri 22-Jun Liversedge a

Fri 29-Jun Mirfield H

Sun 1-Jul Liversedge Festival a

Fri 6-Jul Cup R2

Sun 8-Jul Wrenthorpe Festival a

Fri 13-Jul New Farnley a

Fri 20-Jul Wrenthorpe a

Sun 22-Jul Altofts Festival a

Fri 27-Jul Birstall a

Fri 3-Aug Hartshead Moor H

Sun 19-Aug Cup Finals Day @ HNCC a

Sun 26-Aug Hunslet Nelson Festival a

Under 9s
Team Manager - Tom Daniels
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2012 FIXTURES 
(Printed 04.03.12) 

 

All fixtures, whilst correct at time of going 
 to press, are subject to change. 

Please see Club notice board or website 
 for corrections. 

 

Sun 29-Apr Wakefield Thornes a

Sun 6-May Altofts a

Sun 13-May Carlton a

Sun 20-May Cup R1 - Brighouse Ber a

Sun 27-May Hunslet Nelson H

Sun 3-Jun Methley a

Sun 10-Jun Wrenthorpe H

Sun 17-Jun West Bretton H

Sun 24-Jun Cup R2 - Bye

Sun 1-Jul Brighouse Bev a

Sun 8-Jul Ossett H

Sun 15-Jul Wakefield Thornes H

Tue 17-Jul Cup R3 a

Sun 22-Jul Altofts H

Sun 29-Jul Carlton H

Sun 5-Aug Hunslet Nelson a

Mon 27-Aug Cup Finals Day @ Hartshead Moor CC

Sun 9-Sep League Championship Finals @ WTCC

Under 13s
Team Manager - Gary Kinder



Sun 29-Apr Moorlands a

Sun 20-May Ossett H

Sun 27-May East Bierley a

Sun 10-Jun Spen Victoria H

Sun 24-Jun Altofts H

Sun 1-Jul Gildersome a

Sun 8-Jul Wakefield Thornes a

Sun 15-Jul Moorlands H

Sun 22-Jul Ossett a

Sun 29-Jul East Bierley H

Sun 5-Aug Spen Victoria a

Sun 12-Aug Altofts a

Sun 19-Aug Gildersome H

Sun 2-Sep Wakefield Thornes H

Sun XI

Wed 2-May NO MATCH

Wed 9-May Ossett H

Wed 16-May Wakefield St Michaels a

Tue 22-May Cup Round 1 - Morley H

Wed 23-May Moorlands 'B' H

Wed 30-May Carlton a

Wed 6-Jun Altofts H

Wed 13-Jun Azaad a

Wed 20-Jun Methley H

Tue 26-Jun Cup Round 2 H

Wed 27-Jun Hanging Heaton a

Under 17s
Team Manager - Peter Haslam

Mon 30-Apr Wrenthorpe H

Mon 7-May Wakefield St Michaels a

Tue 8-May Cup Round 1 -Hunslet Nelson a

Mon 14-May Altofts H

Mon 21-May Carlton a

Mon 28-May Ossett H

Tue 5-Jun West Bretton 'B' a

Mon 11-Jun Hanging Heaton H

Tue 12-Jun Cup Round 2 - Gomersal H

Mon 18-Jun Hunslet Nelson a

Mon 25-Jun Methley H

Mon 2-Jul Wakefield Thornes a

Mon 9-Jul NO MATCH

Tue 10-Jul Cup Round 3 H

Mon 16-Jul Wrenthorpe a

Mon 23-Jul Wakefield St Michaels H

Mon 30-Jul Hunslet Nelson H

Sun 12-Aug League Semi Finals

Sun 26-Aug Cup Finals Day @ WBCC

Sun 4-Sep League Final @ Brighouse CC

Under 15s
Team Manager - Dan Walker

 

  

April

Sat 21 Oulton H Mirfield a

Sat 28 Wakefield St.Michaels a Gildersone H

May

Sat 5 Hopton Mills H Buttershaw St. Pauls A a

Sun 6 JH Cup R1 - Ossett a W Cup R1 - Ossett A H

Sat 12 Buttershaw St Pauls a Batley A H

Sat 19 East Leeds a Ossett A H

Sat 26 Ossett H Townville A a

Sun 27 JH Cup R2 W Cup R2

June

Sat 2 Scholes a Wrenthorpe A H

Sat 9 Wakefield Thornes 'A' H Altofts A a

Sat 16 Liversedge a Birstall A H

Sat 23 Methley 'A' H Caribbean a

Sun 24 JH Cup R3 W Cup R3

Sat 30 Moorlands a Mirfield Parish A H

July

Sat 7 Wakefield St.Michaels H Gildersone a

Sat 14 Oulton a Mirfield H

Sat 21 Hopton Mills a Buttershaw St. Pauls A H

Sat 28 Buttershaw St Pauls H Batley A a

Sun 29 JH Cup Semi Finals W Cup Semi Finals

Aug

Sat 4 East Leeds H Ossett A a

Sat 11 Ossett a Townville A H

Sun 12 JH Cup Final @ Methley

Sat 18 Scholes H Wrenthorpe A a

Sun 19 W Cup Final @ Wrenthorpe

Sep

Sat 25 Wakefield Thornes 'A' a Altofts A H

Sat 1 Liversedge H Birstall A a

Sat 8 Methley 'A' a Caribbean H

Sat 15 Moorlands H Mirfield Parish A a

1st XI 2nd XI

Wed 4-Jul Wakefield Thornes H

Wed 11-Jul Wrenthorpe a

Tue 17-Jul Cup Round 3 a

Wed 18-Jul NO MATCH

Wed 25-Jul Ossett a

Wed 1-Aug Azaad H

Sun 19-Aug League Semi Finals

Mon 27-Aug Cup Finals Day @ Moorlands CC

Sun 9-Sep League Final @ Liversedge CC

Under 17s contd.


